Position

Hrly Instructor-Pace

Hrly Instructor-Social Science

Hrly Instructor-Pace

Hrly Instructor-Pace

Hrly Instructor-Pace

Instructor, Pt Lec Class-Based

Other Positions Held

Instructor, Health,
Instructor, Substitute
Lec, Fac Spec Assn
Health 1 Cwlg As, Prof
Exp - Cari & Fkce

Hrly Instructor-Pace

Hrly Instructor-Social
Science

Fac Spec Assn - Math
Basic Ski

Instructor, Pt Lec Class-
Based

Hrly Instructor-Pace

Community College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Department

Pace

Pace

Pace

Pace

Pace

Pace

Total Wages

$52,170

$33,598

$29,325

$28,224

$26,343

$14,755

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$2,082

$1,341

$0

$0

$1,051

$589



