Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Hrly Instructor-Pace	Instructor, Health, Instructor, Substitute Lec, Fac Spec Assn Health 1 Cwlg As, Prof Exp - Cari & Fkce	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Pace	\$52,170	\$2,082
Hrly Instructor-Social Science	Hrly Instructor-Pace	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Pace	\$33,598	\$1,341
Hrly Instructor-Pace	Hrly Instructor-Social Science	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Pace	\$29,325	\$0
Hrly Instructor-Pace	Fac Spec Assn - Math Basic Ski	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Pace	\$28,224	\$0
Hrly Instructor-Pace	Instructor, Pt Lec Class- Based	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Pace	\$26,343	\$1,051
Instructor, Pt Lec Class-Based	Hrly Instructor-Pace	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Pace	\$14,755	\$589